Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Millar - (900188) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.71
1:04.29
1:04.53
1:04.65
1:04.66
1:04.79
1:04.87
1:04.98
1:05.11
1:05.36
1:05.44
1:05.48
1:05.48
1:05.75
1:05.99
1:06.06
1:06.19
1:06.28
1:06.38
1:06.45
1:06.90
1:06.97
1:07.13
1:07.35
1:07.47

1:07.69
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436
424
420
417
417
415
413
411
408
404
402
402
402
397
392
391
389
387
385
384
377
375
373
369
367
363

Round

Date

16/02/20
03/11/18
03/06/18
09/11/19
03/11/18
26/06/21
03/11/18
25/11/17
11/11/18
02/06/19
03/11/19
06/07/19
11/07/19
1911117
26/02/23
16/01/21
17/06/23
16/06/19
05/05/18
17/02/19
11/06/17
03/06/17
18/05/19
04/05/19
19/02/17
06/05/17

ANINA 4T

Meet

Grieg Seafood-H Williamson&Sons Feb Meet 2020

North District Open Championships 2018
Junior Inter County 2018

North District Open Championships 2019
North District Open Championships 2018
Tighinn Comhla

North District Open Championships 2018
ND Age Group Meet 2017

Shetland age group championships 2018

Junior Inter County 2019

DH Marine Shetland Age Group & Schools 2019

Natwest International Island Games XVIII

Natwest International Island Games XVIII

Shetland age group and schools championships

SSF Heart of the Community Meet 2023
Tighinn Comhla

Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2019
Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018
Grieg Seafood Meet 2019

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017
Junior Inter County Meet 2017

Shetland ACSC Club Gala 2019
Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019
Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials

A N atieian tlalaad A aan

Venue
Clickimin
Aberdeen
Pickaquoy Centre
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Various
Aberdeen
Inverness
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Clickimin
Shetland
Various - January R1
Clickimin Pool
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Lerwick
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Lerwick
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Shetland 2
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Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
Shetland 2
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Shetland 2
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1:08.11
1:08.76
1:08.99
1:10.25
1:14.41
1:14.56
1:14.97
1:17.15
1:18.47
1:18.93
1:22.74
1:26.74

1:34.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.19
1:05.99
1:04.79
1:06.06
1:03.71
1:04.65
1:05.44
1:05.48
1:05.48
1:06.28
1:05.36
1:07.13
1:07.35
1:06.45
1:05.11
1:04.87
1:04.66
1:04.29
1:04.53
1:06.38
1:04.98
1:05.75
1:08.01
1:06.90
1:06.97
1:07.69
1:07.47

1:08.11
1:08.76
1:08.99
1:10.25
1:14.41
1:14.97
1:14.56
1:17.15

1:18.47
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274

272

245
233
229
199

132
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389
392
415
391
436
417
402
402
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387
404
373
369
384
408
413
417
424
420
385
411
397
358
377
375
363
367

357
347
343

272
245
233

Round

F

z9vor 11
26/11/16
13/11/16
05/06/16
07/05/16
07/02/16
08/11/15
23/01/16
17/05/15
29/11/14
09/11/14
25/10/14
19/04/14
08/09/13

Date

17/06/23
26/02/23
26/06/21
16/01/21
16/02/20
09/11/19
03/11/19
11/07/19
06/07/19
16/06/19
02/06/19
18/05/19
04/05/19
17/02/19
111118
03/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
03/06/18
05/05/18
25111117
1911117
29/06/17
11/06/17
03/06/17
06/05/17
19/02/17

26/11/16
13/11/16
05/06/16
07/05/16
07/02/16
23/01/16
08/11/15
17/05/15
29/11/14

AV INAWESL ISIANU GdilES
North District Age Group Meet 2016

Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016
Orkney Junior Inter County 2016

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials

Sumburgh Hotel Meet

Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships
SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2015

SASA North District Age Group Meet

Shetland Age Groups & School Champs

Alford Otters 5th 100 Meet

Buckie ASC Age Group Meet

Cults Otters Bibby Offshore Challenge

Meet

Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023

SSF Heart of the Community Meet 2023
Tighinn Comhla

Tighinn Comhla

Grieg Seafood-H Williamson&Sons Feb Meet 2020
North District Open Championships 2019

DH Marine Shetland Age Group & Schools 2019
Natwest International Island Games XVIII
Natwest International Island Games XVIII

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2019

Junior Inter County 2019

Shetland ACSC Club Gala 2019

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019

Grieg Seafood Meet 2019

Shetland age group championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

North District Open Championships 2018

Junior Inter County 2018

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018

ND Age Group Meet 2017

Shetland age group and schools championships
XVII Natwest Island Games

T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017

Junior Inter County Meet 2017

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials

Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017

North District Age Group Meet 2016

Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016
Orkney Junior Inter County 2016

Shetland Junior Inter County Trials

Sumburgh Hotel Meet

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships
Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2015

SASA North District Age Group Meet
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Inverness
Clickimin
Orkney
Lerwick
Lerwick
Shetland
Inverness
Clickimin
Inverness
Lochside
Westhill
Buckie

Aberdeen

Venue

Clickimin Pool
Shetland
Various
Various - January R1
Clickimin
Aberdeen
Clickimin
Gibraltar
Gibraltar
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Clickimin
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Pickaquoy Centre
Clickimin
Inverness
Clickimin
Gotland, Sweden
Clickimin
Lerwick
Lerwick
Clickimin
Inverness
Clickimin
Orkney
Lerwick
Lerwick
Inverness
Shetland
Clickimin

Inverness
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Lerwick
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick
Shetland
South Main
South Main
South Main
South Main

South Main
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Shetland
Shetland

Shetland

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland

Shetland

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick

Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Shetland
Lerwick

Shetland
Shetland

South Main
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1:18.93
1:22.74
1:26.74

1:34.75
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229
199
172
132

09/11/14
25/10/14
19/04/14
08/09/13

Shetland Age Groups & School Champs
Alford Otters 5th 100 Meet
Buckie ASC Age Group Meet

Cults Otters Bibby Offshore Challenge

Lochside
Westhill
Buckie

Aberdeen
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