Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Millar - (900188) - Glasgow University Swim Team - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.71	436	F	16/02/20	Grieg Seafood-H Williamson&Sons Feb Meet 2020	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:04.29	424	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen		2
1:04.53	420	F	03/06/18	Junior Inter County 2018	Pickaquoy Centre	Shetland	2
1:04.65	417	Н	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Shetland	2
1:04.66	417	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	2
1:04.79	415	F	26/06/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various		0
1:04.87	413	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	2
1:04.98	411	F	25/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Shetland	2
1:05.11	408	F	11/11/18	Shetland age group championships 2018	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:05.36	404	F	02/06/19	Junior Inter County 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:05.44	402	F	03/11/19	DH Marine Shetland Age Group & Schools 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:05.48	402	Н	06/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
1:05.48	402	Н	11/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
1:05.75	397	F	19/11/17	Shetland age group and schools championships	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:05.99	392	F	26/02/23	SSF Heart of the Community Meet 2023	Shetland		2
1:06.06	391	F	16/01/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various - January R1		0
1:06.19	389	F	17/06/23	Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023	Clickimin Pool		3
1:06.28	387	F	16/06/19	T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:06.38	385	F	05/05/18	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:06.45	384	F	17/02/19	Grieg Seafood Meet 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:06.90	377	F	11/06/17	T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:06.97	375	F	03/06/17	Junior Inter County Meet 2017	Lerwick	Shetland	2
1:07.13	373	F	18/05/19	Shetland ACSC Club Gala 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:07.35	369	F	04/05/19	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:07.47	367	F	19/02/17	Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:07.69	363	F	06/05/17	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials	Lerwick	Shetland	2
1.00 01 right 202	4	ш	00/06/17	VV/II Notwoot Island Compa	Catland Curadan	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.00.01	ಎ೦೦	П	∠3/U0/ I /	AVII Natwest Islanu Games	Gullanu, Sweden	Sileliariu	Page 2/3
1:08.11	357	F	26/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Lerwick	2
1:08.76	347	F	13/11/16	Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:08.99	343	F	05/06/16	Orkney Junior Inter County 2016	Orkney	Shetland	2
1:10.25	325	F	07/05/16	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials	Lerwick	Shetland	2
1:14.41	274	F	07/02/16	Sumburgh Hotel Meet	Lerwick	Shetland	2
1:14.56	272	F	08/11/15	Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships	Shetland	Shetland	2
1:14.97	267	F	23/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Lerwick	2
1:17.15	245	F	17/05/15	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2015	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:18.47	233	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	South Main	1
1:18.93	229	F	09/11/14	Shetland Age Groups & School Champs	Lochside	South Main	2
1:22.74	199	F	25/10/14	Alford Otters 5th 100 Meet	Westhill	South Main	2
1:26.74	172	F	19/04/14	Buckie ASC Age Group Meet	Buckie	South Main	2
1:34.75	132	F	08/09/13	Cults Otters Bibby Offshore Challenge	Aberdeen	South Main	2

Swims in Date Order

Гіте	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
:06.19	389	F	17/06/23	Lerwick ASC Midsummer Meet 2023	Clickimin Pool		3
:05.99	392	F	26/02/23	SSF Heart of the Community Meet 2023	Shetland		2
1:04.79	415	F	26/06/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various		0
1:06.06	391	F	16/01/21	Tighinn Comhla	Various - January R1		0
1:03.71	436	F	16/02/20	Grieg Seafood-H Williamson&Sons Feb Meet 2020	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:04.65	417	Н	09/11/19	North District Open Championships 2019	Aberdeen	Shetland	2
1:05.44	402	F	03/11/19	DH Marine Shetland Age Group & Schools 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:05.48	402	Н	11/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
1:05.48	402	Н	06/07/19	Natwest International Island Games XVIII	Gibraltar		2
1:06.28	387	F	16/06/19	T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:05.36	404	F	02/06/19	Junior Inter County 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:07.13	373	F	18/05/19	Shetland ACSC Club Gala 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:07.35	369	F	04/05/19	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:06.45	384	F	17/02/19	Grieg Seafood Meet 2019	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:05.11	408	F	11/11/18	Shetland age group championships 2018	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:04.87	413	F	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	2
1:04.66	417	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen	Shetland	2
1:04.29	424	Н	03/11/18	North District Open Championships 2018	Aberdeen		2
1:04.53	420	F	03/06/18	Junior Inter County 2018	Pickaquoy Centre	Shetland	2
1:06.38	385	F	05/05/18	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2018	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:04.98	411	F	25/11/17	ND Age Group Meet 2017	Inverness	Shetland	2
1:05.75	397	F	19/11/17	Shetland age group and schools championships	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:08.01	358	Н	29/06/17	XVII Natwest Island Games	Gotland, Sweden	Shetland	2
1:06.90	377	F	11/06/17	T L Dallas Midsummer Meet 2017	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:06.97	375	F	03/06/17	Junior Inter County Meet 2017	Lerwick	Shetland	2
1:07.69	363	F	06/05/17	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials	Lerwick	Shetland	2
1:07.47	367	F	19/02/17	Lerwick ASC February Meet 2017	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:08.11	357	F	26/11/16	North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Lerwick	2
1:08.76	347	F	13/11/16	Shetland Senior Age Group Schools Champ 2016	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:08.99	343	F	05/06/16	Orkney Junior Inter County 2016	Orkney	Shetland	2
1:10.25	325	F	07/05/16	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials	Lerwick	Shetland	2
1:14.41	274	F	07/02/16	Sumburgh Hotel Meet	Lerwick	Shetland	2
1:14.97	267	F	23/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Lerwick	2
1:14.56	272	F	08/11/15	Shetland Age Group & Schools Championships	Shetland	Shetland	2
1:17.15	245	F	17/05/15	Shetland Junior Inter County Trials 2015	Clickimin	Shetland	2
1:18.47	233	F	29/11/14	SASA North District Age Group Meet	Inverness	South Main	1
right 2024		-				Powered By SPOR	TC) (C

1:18.93	229	F	09/11/14	Shetland Age Groups & School Champs	Lochside	South Main	Page 3 / 3
1:22.74	199	F	25/10/14	Alford Otters 5th 100 Meet	Westhill	South Main	2
1:26.74	172	F	19/04/14	Buckie ASC Age Group Meet	Buckie	South Main	2
1:34.75	132	F	08/09/13	Cults Otters Bibby Offshore Challenge	Aberdeen	South Main	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS